Position

Senior Com Health Spec

Office Spec Il M&C

Health Services Program Spec

Mid-Level Practitioner H

Mid-Level Practitioner H

Reg Nurse

Mid-Level Practitioner H

Other Positions Held

City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Hhcs-Ph -Youth
Services - Clinical

Hhcs-Ph -Youth
Services - Clinical

Hhcs-Ph -Youth
Services - Clinical

Hhcs-Ph -Youth
Services - Clinical

Hhcs-Ph -Youth
Services - Clinical
Hhcs-Ph -Youth
Services - Clinical

Hhcs-Ph -Youth
Services - Clinical

Total Wages

$73,576

$61,911

$60,448

$38,835

$24,609

$16,608

$10,058

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$60,676
$42,394
$29,452
$0
$0

$4,825

$0



