Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Com Health Spec		Berkeley	Hhcs-Ph -Youth Services - Clinical	\$73,576	\$60,676
Office Spec II M&C		Berkeley	Hhcs-Ph -Youth Services - Clinical	\$61,911	\$42,394
Health Services Program Spec		Berkeley	Hhcs-Ph -Youth Services - Clinical	\$60,448	\$29,452
Mid-Level Practitioner H		Berkeley	Hhcs-Ph -Youth Services - Clinical	\$38,835	\$0
Mid-Level Practitioner H		Berkeley	Hhcs-Ph -Youth Services - Clinical	\$24,609	\$0
Reg Nurse		Berkeley	Hhcs-Ph -Youth Services - Clinical	\$16,608	\$4,825
Mid-Level Practitioner H		Berkeley	Hhcs-Ph -Youth Services - Clinical	\$10,058	\$0